

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1594 of 2026

53

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01	01.05.2026	<u>BSB,J</u> Notice before admission to the respondents. Post on 19.06.2026. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> NSM	