

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

48

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.1594 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	03.07.2026	<u>BSB, J</u> Though it was represented on 19.06.2026, the bill had been uploaded vide CFMS No. 20263404247, dated 09.04.2026, and the Finance Department had to clear the bill, there is no progress reported to this Court. If the compliance is not reported, the respondent No.2 shall appear. Post on 24.07.2026 <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> PNV	